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HUBBELL INCORPORATED

SHELTON, CT

THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE

PRODUCT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE

 SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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TOLERANCES UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

 

     .XX =   ± .01    

    .XXX =   ± .005   

ANGLES =   ± 2       
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GFCI COMM. ST-B

COMB SWITCH,
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CODE 74545

 
 

LIST OF PARTS

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

COVER ZYTEL 101F  

BASE ZYTEL 101F  

BRIDGE STEEL GALVANIZED

TERMINAL BRASS  

CLAMP 

PLATES

BRASS  

MOUNTING 

SCREWS

STEEL  

BINDING 

SCREWS

STEEL  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

1

INITIAL RELEASE PER 

DCN21241 

 Kp

05/26/15

REV DESCRIPTION APP DATE

TYPICAL 15A 

 TR DEVICE

GFCI SELF TEST B COMB SWITCH 15A TR

COLOR 15 A

IVORY GFSPST15I

LT ALMOND GFSPST15LA

WHITE GFSPST15W

1.75

[44.45]

3.27

[83.1]

1.47

[37.34]

1.10

[27.94]

2.75

[69.85]


